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9. 4a.m. Kadio Concert Hall
10.40 Devotional Service: Pastor J. G.
smith (Congregational)
10.25 Popular Organisis and Vocalists
10.46 Sidney Torch’s Orchestra
41. 0 The Sportsmen Quartet
114.15. Jerry Byrd’s String Dusters
11.30 Les Baxter’s Chorus and Orches-
11.45. Toralf Tollesen (accordion)12. 0 Lunch Musie
4. Op.m. Sports Page2.0 Saturday Matinee
2.30 Rugby Commentary (from Eden
Park)
4.30 Light Concert
5.15 Children’s Session: Through the
Looking Glass
5.45 Viennese Heurigan Music
6. 0 Teatime Entertainers
7.30 THEATRE OF MUSIC: Show Biz,
yariety from Vaude to Video, an illus-
trated survey of American light enter-
tainment narrated by George Jessel,". and featuring the voices of Gene Aus-
tin, Eddie Cantor, Maurice Chevalier,
Bing Crosby, Jimmy Durante, Harry
Lauder, Will Regers, Sophie Tucker,
neawere
Lillie and many others’ (YA

ink)
8.15 A Word From Children: a series
of unrehearsed interviews with child-
ren in the U.S.A., the United Kingdom
and Australia, by Keith Smith (ABC)
(YA link)
8.30 Songs of Our Times: A cavalcadeof musie and events spanning the years
1916-1944, written and presented by
James Walshe (YA link)
8:
5 Lookout, by Dr. J. F. Northey

: Take It From Here (BBC)
40. 0. Make Believe Ballroom Time
11.20 Close down

1¥¢ 880 kAUCKLAND, |
: p.m. Early Afternoon ConcertThe Voices of Walter Schumann
3:30
Piano Kecital

Oo Light Concerts. 0 Close down
6.
=
Dinner Musie7.0 Maurice Clare (violin) and Janetta

McStay (piano)Morceau de Salon, No. 2, Op, 145
Spohr

Introduction and Variations on an
Original Theme, Withered FlowersSchubert

(NZBS)
7.27 The Woodlanders: Grace Melbury
Comes Home (BBC)
0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA with
de los Angeles (soprano)(For details see 2YC)

10.15 Geoffrey Tankard (piano)Chaconne Bach-Busoni
Nocturne in 4 SharpPolonaise in

Canoe
Minor Chopin

10.40 St, Michael
@neare Angels: A medi-

tation by the kev. Dr. George MacLeod
(For details see 2YC)

11. 0 Close down

YD ..;AUCKLANR,,.
41. Oa.m. Parade Préview
12. 0 Melody Menu
1.15 p.m. Association Football (from
Blandford Park)
3.10 Pad League (from Carlaw
For the Children
Dixieland Jazz
Artie Malvin (vocal)
Jerry Shard’s Music
Georgia Gibbs Sings ,
Percy Faith’s Orehestra
Lew Campbell’s Orchestra with

"vocalist Mary Feeney (from the Radio
Theatre)
7:30 §=6©Spinning Tops
38. 0 Songs ofpeeaaa8.30 Radto Cab
10. O District 1 Forecast
Close down
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8. 0 Mainly for Maungaturoto
9.15 Strictly Instrumental
9.30 Tunes of the Times
10. O Jit Cameron’s Scottish Band
10.15 The Maguire Sisters
10.30 Oecupational Hazards
10.45 Joan Regan and Diekie Valentine
11. 0 Close down
5.45 p.mz For Younger Northland: Saga.of Davy Crockett
6. 0 Light and Bright
6.45 Cawbey singer: Jim Reeves
Y OB Spin a Yarn, Sailor
7.15 Spotlight on Sport (WoodrowWilson)
7.30 It’s In the Bag
8. 0 Sports Supplement
8. 5 Listeners’ ge10. O The Claude Williamson Trio
10.30 Close down

IY oop ROTORUA375 m.
I@ 4 a.m. Mitch Miller Melodies9.30 Take It From Here (BBC)
10. 0 Band of H.M. Grenadier Guards
10.30 Gardening Session (A, M, Linton)
10.45 Recent Releases
11.30 Morning Concert
12. 0 Lunch Musie
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
2.15 Sports Summary
3. 0 Melody Time
4. 0 Pick of the Pops
4.45 Sports Summary
5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: Jun-
ior Naturalist; Dan Dare
5.30 Continental Artists
6. 0 Dinner Musie
7.30 Four Generations8. 0 Masters of Melody (BRC)
8.30 Take It From Here (BRC)
9.15 Lookout, by Dr. J. F. Northey4 Moonlight Magica Dancing Time
10.80 Close down

Y
WELLINGTON
$70 ke. $26 m.

5. Oam. Hreakfast Session
7.18 Sports Cancellations and Announce-
ents10 Sports Canceéilations and Announce-
ments
. 4 Rand Music
9.30 Sports Cancellations and Announce-
ments
sports Parade
10. O Morning Star: Peter Dawson10 Devotional Service
320 Business Women’s Session: The
Spell of Central Otago, by A. R. Dreaver;
A City I Remember, by Robert Gilmoure
411. 0 Sports Cancellations and Announce-
ments ;

Variety
12. 0 Sports Cancellations and Announce-
ments
Lunch Music
2. 0 Musie by Russian Composers
2.30 Afternoon Matinee
3. 0 Rugby: Auckland v. WellingtonAthletic Park)
Hy
Variety

5 Rob Eberly (vocal)
5.1 Children’s Session: Jingles withJoy: Mission for Oliver; Children’s Quiz6. 0 Tea Dance
7.30 THEATRE OF MUSIC _(For details see

&
A)

$15 A Were from ChildForoe be .A)8.30 son, sof Ouror inesPiya)
9.15 Lookout, by Dr, J. F. Northey
| Pa? Take

It From Here (BBC)
0 Jim Goulding and his Band playingfrom the Majestie Cabaret
10.30 District Sports Resultsae35 Make Believe Ballroom Time11.20 Close down

QVCsMELLINGTON,
| 2 ; Afternoon Matinee
|

,
Mir. Hartington Died Tomorrowa episode)

338
Popular Dance Bands
Perry Como (yocal) *

| : ay, wyil ue Cattos caeolt (firstLhonefan Sts6.0 Early Evening Concert6,0 Dinner Music

7. ¢ The Stockholm Radio Orchestra andChorus
Pastoral Suite for String Orchestra

Blomdahal
Coneertingo for Flute, Women’s Chorus
and Chamber Orchestra, Op. 52

Fernstrom
7.29 Moira Shearer: A portrait of thefamous r+ and actress, by GalePedrick (BB
8.0 THE ORCHESTRA, con-ductor James Robertson, with Victoria
de fos Angeles (soprano)Overture: A Midsummer Night's
bream Mendelssohn
Symphony No. 6 in C SchubertMotet: Exultate Jubilate, K.165 Mozart
(Soloist: Victoria de los Angeles)(Interval)
Capriccio Espagnole Rimsky-KorsakovCanto a Sevilla Turina(Soloist: Victoria de los Angeles)
(From the Wellington Town Hdf)
10.15 Jack V. Peters (organ)
Passacaglia in D Minor Buxtehude
Le Cloches (The Bells) Le BegueSonata da Chiesa Andriessen(NZBS)
10.40 St. Michael and Alli Angels: AMeditation by the Rev. Dr. George Mac-
leod, who is the Leader of the lona
Community which acts as a link between
the industrial worker and the Church
of Scotland.
"T want first,’ he says in his opening
sentence, "to speak of Angels; then to
ask what has happened to them, and
finally, to see how their ministry can
be reeeived."’ (BBC)
11. 0 Close down

2D ELLINGTON,
7. Op.m. Listeners’ Requests
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

ANG... GISBORNE, ,1010 k
6. O a.m. Breakfast Sessign
7.30 District Weather Forecast
7.45 Sports and Picnic Cancellations
9. 0 Sporting Summary
9.15 Motoring with Robbie
9.30 Occupational Hazards
9.45 Pick of the Pops
10. 0 Timely Gardening Hint
10 3 Variety Half Hour
10.30 Keyboard Rhythm10.45 Music for Moderns
11. 0 Glose down
2. Op.m. Musical Curtain Raiser
2.45 Poverty Bay v. Canterbury, a re-
broadcast of th: commentary on theRanfurly Shield Challenge
4.15 Big Ben’s Banjo Band4.30 Comic Cuts
4.45 Harmonica Virtuoso; Larry Adler5. 0 Concert Half Hour
5.30 Hello, Childretn: The Green FrogSeries
something Old, Something NewDick Hyman Trio
Film Fare
Rod Craig
Famous Firsts
Sports Results
Songs of the Islands .
Designed for DancingListeners’ RequestsThe Gracie Fields Show
Cabaret Time
Close down

4 RA ,, NAPIER
9. 0am, Morning Melodies
9.30 The Golden Colt
10. O Master Music
10.30 Will These Be Hits?
10.45 Racing: Commentaries MThrough-
out from Hawke's Bay Jockey Club’s
Meeting at Hastings
Variety
2. Op.m. Racing Summary
Afternoon Programme
2.45 Rugby Commentary
4.30 kKacing Summary
6.15 Children’s Session (Aunt Helen),Once Upon a Time
45 Melodiously Yours
6415 Racing Summary
/7-30 Journey Into Space (BBC)8.0 Them Was tne Days .
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8.30 Maddon’s Rock (NZBS) (first
episode)
9.15 Ldokout, by Dr. J. F. Northey
9.30 Duteh Light Musie
9.45 Dance Music10.30 Close down

OPNiee
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Gardening Session (Bill Wilson)
Concert Platform
Out on the Range
Bandwagon

QO Record Roundabout30 Ben Light at the Pianu45 Bright and Breezy
QO Close down
O p.m. Merry Melodies
Leroy Anderson and his Pops Con-cert Orchestra

45 Russ Morgan Entertains
Rugby Commentary: Taranaki y,

King Country (From Rugby Park)
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30 Light Variety30 Pat McMinn Sings °

45 Children’s Corner;. The Saga of
Davy Crockett-- Light Rhythm
.30 Taranaki Hit Parade
0 Andy lona and His Hawaiian Trou-badours
16 Sports Results (Mark Comber)
-30 Instrumental Interlude45 Songs from the Lancers
1 Piano and Orchestra
15 Melody, Just Melody
465 Variety of Rhythms«3 Double Bill; The Man in the BlackCloak, adapted by Oliver A. Gillespiefrom a short story by Montague R. James
(NZBS); and Prelude to Massacre, hy
Evan John, adapted by Finlay J. Mac-donald (BBC)
10. O Radio Cabaret with Jerry Fielding’sOrchestra
10.30 Close down
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6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.44 = District Weather Keport8 0 Morning Requests
9. 0 Down to Earth with Curly9.15 Family Musicians9.30 Voices in Chorus
9.45 Instrumental Parade10. O Picture Posers :

10.15 A Room with a Viewpoint
10.30 Occupational Hazards
10.45 Be Happy ;11. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. The Junior Session: The Sagaof Dayy Crockett
6. 0 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Destination Venus
: eather Report and Town Topics3 e

7. 0 Famous Firsts ,

7.15 Sporting Review (Norm Nielsen)7.30 Capering Keys7.45 Popular Vocalists8.0 Old Time Dance Music
8.30 Ron Hayward (cowboy singer)
My Empty. Arms osdi
I Dreamed of a Hill-billy Heaven Duff
Hair of Gold, Eyes of Blue

SkylarHugging My Pillow Rollins
A Satisfied. Min ayes(Studio) ,

8.45 Entertainers Al
9. Brass Band uestion Time: Dr.Denis Wright answers listeners’ ques-tions (NZBS)
9.35 Double Bill: The Tri Piece, byIain Crawford al a and The Chain,
by Richard Baldwyn (BBC)
10.30 Close down

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30
6.25, 9.0 p.m.
X Stations; 9.0 p.m,.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News; Breakfast Session
san anly)8.0 London News; Breakfast Session58 Local Weather Forecasts
1.20 p.m. Golf Results
6.30 London News6.40 BBC Radio Newsreei
7 0 National Sports SummaryLocal Sports Results
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.15 Lookout, a N.Z. Commentar onInternational News, by Dr. J, F. Northey11. 0 London News 4 As, 4YZ only)


